
Rangliste:  Stand nach der 7. Runde  

Rang Teilnehmer Titel TWZ At Verein/Ort Land S R V Punkte Buchh SoBerg

1. Hawranke, Dietric   2058   Pinneberger SC   6 1 0 6.5 31.0 28.25 

2. Wolter, Michael   2114   Königsspringer   5 1 1 5.5 30.5 22.75 

3. Frank, Detlev   1679   SV Eidelstedt   5 0 2 5.0 27.5 15.50 

4. Müller, Jörg   2043   SV Eidelstedt   4 1 2 4.5 30.0 16.25 

5. Brückner, Gerhard   1733   Pinneberger SC   4 1 2 4.5 28.5 16.00 

6. Duhme, Alexander   1514   SV Eidelstedt   4 1 2 4.5 25.0 15.25 

7. Thielscher, René   1704   SV Eidelstedt   3 2 2 4.0 27.0 12.50 

8. Chaichi-Tehrani,    1350   SV Eidelstedt   4 0 3 4.0 26.0 12.00 

9. Gaschin, Ferdinan   1767   SV Eidelstedt   3 2 2 4.0 23.5 12.00 

10. Woelfler, Herbert   1508   SV Eidelstedt   4 0 3 4.0 23.0 8.50 

11. Tarakci, Hakan   1450   SV Eidelstedt   3 1 3 3.5 25.5 10.00 

12. Lüttig, Hendrik   1501   Pinneberger SC   3 1 3 3.5 25.0 10.50 

13. Retzlaff, Wolfgan   1783   Pinneberger SC   3 1 3 3.5 24.5 11.50 

14. Sengbusch, Gerhar   1233   Pinneberger SC   3 1 3 3.5 21.0 9.50 

15. Eckhoff, Horst   1427   SV Eidelstedt   1 4 2 3.0 25.5 9.75 

16. Seemann, Hans-
Sie   1504   Königsspringer   1 4 2 3.0 25.0 9.50 

17. Schmidt, Berthold   1339   SV Eidelstedt   2 2 3 3.0 23.0 7.50 

18. Mungard, Jens-
Uwe   1459   Pinneberger SC   2 2 3 3.0 19.0 5.00 

19. Modrak, Ronald   1442   Sfr. Sasel   3 0 4 3.0 18.0 4.50 

20. Thiem, Bernd-
Olaf   1590   SV Eidelstedt   2 0 5 2.0 24.5 4.00 

21. Falk, Rolf   1228   Königsspringer   2 0 5 2.0 23.5 3.50 

22. Bremer, Wolfgang   1372   SV Eidelstedt   2 0 5 2.0 22.5 5.00 

23. Bierwald, Martin   1360   Königsspringer   0 4 3 2.0 21.0 5.25 

24. Wendel, Melchior   1183   Königsspringer   0 1 6 0.5 18.0 1.00 
 

  
Vier-Vereine-
Schnellschach-
Turnierserie 

              

                  
                  
Name Verein DWZ Sasel KSP SVE Pin Gesamt Platz 
                  
Müller, Jörg SVE 2043 6 7 4,5   17,5 1 



Wolter, Michael KSP 2114 7 5 5,5   17,5 2 
Brückner, Gerhard Pin 1733 4 4 4,5   12,5 3 
Thielscher, René SVE 1704 5 3 4   12 4 
Hawranke, Dietrich Pin 2058   5,5 6,5   12 5 
Chaichi-Tehrani, 
Fereydoon SVE 1350 4 3,5 4   11,5 6 

Seemann, Hans-
Siegfried KSP 1504 4 4,5 3   11,5 7 

Wölfler, Herbert SVE 1508 4 3 4   11 8 
Retzlaff, Wolfgang Pin 1783 3 4 3,5   10,5 9 
Sengbusch, Gerhard Pin 1233 3,5 2,5 3,5   9,5 10 
Schmidt, Berthold SVE 1339 3 3 3   9 11 
Mungard, Jens-Uwe Pin 1459 2,5 3,5 3   9 12 
Lüttig, Hendrik Pin 1501 3 2,5 3,5   9 13 
Modrak, Ronald Sasel 1442 4   3   7 14 
Tarakci, Hakan SVE 1450 1,5 2 3,5   7 15 
Wendel, Melchior KSP 1183 3 2,5 0,5   6 16 
Bierwald, Martin KSP 1360 2 2 2   6 17 
Bremer, Wolfgang SVE 1372   3,5 2   5,5 18 
Frank, Detlev SVE 1679     5   5 19 
Schroeter, Baldur KSP 1985   5     5 20 
Warneke, Perygrin Sasel 1304 3 1,5     4,5 21 
Duhme, Alexander SVE 1514     4,5   4,5 22 
Witthöft, Geert Sasel 1614 4,5       4,5 23 
Melde, Christian KSP 1899   4,5     4,5 24 
Gaschin, Ferdinand SVE 1767     4   4 25 
Levin, Ronald Sasel 1774 4       4 26 
Blumenberg, Walter Sasel 1898   4     4 27 
Goetz, Claus KSP 1939   4     4 28 
Möhrmann, Marcus KSP 2025   4     4 29 
Falk, Rolf KSP 1228 0 1,5 2   3,5 30 
Ruider, Thomas Sasel 1526 3,5       3,5 31 
Eckhoff, Horst SVE 1427     3   3 32 
Gette, Victor KSP 1630   3     3 33 
Fricke, Jürgen Sasel 1168 2,5       2,5 34 
Zillen, Herwig Sasel 1377   2,5     2,5 35 
Thiem, Bernd-Olaf SVE 1590     2   2 36 
                  
Teilnehmer Gesamt     22 26 24       
                  
                  
Stand: 13.03.2013                 
 


